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SUPER SPRINT

RESULTAT FINAL DEFINITIF

ct Nom/Prénom Voiture Points Bonus chrono Bonus Manches Bonus Finale Participation
'10

'10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
't0

't0

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

,0
10

10

14
25
3 '11

48
51
630
76
E33
93
107
11 15

12 20
13 10

11 31

15U
16 39
17 32
18 36
19 35
20 43
21 5',1

22 37
2t 40
21 2
25 52

26 26
27 67
28 53
29 4',1

30 38

REINI-IARD Jason

BARRE OrvÈr

MEAT Davij

GRASSIES Nahan

MAULNY Loiê

BELLEVILLE Kévin

LHOMOND Tony

CAMUS Cédric

LANGHENDRIES Nicobs

BAUER XâvieT

LEFOL Timmo

EVEN Cyril

LECOINT Steven

BICAL Yoann

CHALEIL A|exb

MONMARTY Mâxine

BRIMIOULLE Cédfu

DEGRAVE Sébasliert

CORMERYYoann
VIGOUROUX Hugo

PRI,AT Lauent
HAMELET Thomas

MOTTAIS Alhn
GILLOUIN Yoann

EYRAUD Quentin

GOULET F|avÈn

DELON Camile

ALEXANDRE Logan

NAVAIL Jâémy
MANÊNCO Thibault

Speed Car

G-Sp€ed

Lib Lirê TNl1
GRX

Ro6cross

Kamikaz

G-Speed

Camotos

Squal-Car

Camotos

GR Iech
Roscloss

Kamikaz

wiIoz
Kamkâz

MSX

SquâlCar
Speed Car

Camotos

Squal-Car

PP.XC

SprhtR
PP-XC

Wi[Oz
WiIOz
wifOz
GRX

Speed Car

Camotos

Speed Câr
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11
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I
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I
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7

6,5
6
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5
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4
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3
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2
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0,5
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I
8

7

6

5

4

3

2
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0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

5

3

4

2

Ctaude GA
Licence 

1

49
43,5
41,5
37

32,5
30,5
28,5
27

25

23

2'l

20
't9

18,5

l8
17,5
't7

16,5
16

15,5
't5

't 4,5
14

14,5
13

12,5

l2
11,5

11

10,5

LBAN
747

J,Ct '1

1.,> '16 ct \
Chronornétreur

323921,J{,6 Affichage a ) L1 +

AYDIE
1 et 2 juillet 2O23
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